
BLOCK 1 LOT 2
AMELIA PARK TOWN CENTER
BLOCKS 1 & 4 PBK 8/185

DAUGHTREY VIRGINIA H L/E/
1794 S 15TH ST
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-00-31-127P-0001-0020

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

1031.100

03/13/2024 MLU

02/13/2019 DJ 0.00 157,500 0 0 157,500

STANDARD
2

557,778
3,395

157,500
718,673
425,133
293,540

HX HB WX 55,722
237,818
718,673

0

640,313

2466/1872 5/21/2021 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLAPSADDLE GERALD L &

CLAPSADDLE GERALD R

2443/1204 3/12/2021 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLAPSADDLE GERALD L R

CLAPSADDLE GERALD L
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20181851 CO ISSUED 0 01/31/2019

20181851 NEW CONSTR 246,447 05/31/2018

2020HX Base Yr

1794 S  15TH ST, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 60
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 06 Quality Level 06

0500 11 2,213 162.7760 257.19 569,161 2019 2019 0 0 0 2.00 98.00

1 SFR CUST – 100% - 2020 Heated Area: 1826

BAS 1,826 100 2019 1,826 460,236

FGR 518 55 2019 285 71,833

FOP 144 30 2019 43 10,838

FOP 187 30 2019 56 14,115

STP 6 10 2019 1 252

STP 18 10 2019 2 504

2,699 2,213 557,778

BAS=[YR=2019] W7 FOP=[YR=2019] N8 W6 STP=[YR=2019] N1 W6 S1
E6$ W12 S8 E18$ W25 S62 FGR=[YR=2019] S25 E22 N19
STP=[YR=2019] E9 N2 FOP=[YR=2019] N11 W17 S11 E17$ W9 S2$ N2
W8 N4 W14$ E14 N7 E17 N32 E1 N23$.
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1 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 236.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2019 2019 3 97 2,289

2 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 90.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2019 2019 3 97 873

3 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 24.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2019 2019 3 97 233

3,395

1 000100 C RES 100 R-2 0.00 0.00 45.00 FF 1.00 1.00 1.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 157,500


